
OFFICE OP THE COMMISSIONER FOOD sUPPLY &CONSUMER AFFAIRS 
M.l.CELL, M-BL0CK, VIKAS BHAWAN. IP ESTATE, NEW DELHI-T1002 

RETAIL PRICES OF SOME ESSENTIAL COMMODITIES IN DELHI 
S.No 

1 

4 

6 

7 

S.No. 

1 

2 

Rice Parmal 

8 Mustard Oil 

3 

Wheat Dara 

4 

NAME OF 

COMMODÊTY 

Dal Gram 

10 Tea(Loose) 

Dal Arhar 

11 Salt (lod) 

8 

|Sugar 
Gur 

12 Atta 

9 

13 Milk 

|G.N.Oil 

Vansapati Ghee 

Rice Permal 

NAME OF 

COMMODITY 

Wheat Dara 

Gram Dal 

S Sugar 

Arhar Dal 

Gur 

7 G.N.Oil (15Ltr) 
Mustard Oil (15Ltr) 
Vansapati Ghee 
15Ltr) 

10 Tea(Loose) 

12 Ata 

11 Salt (lod) 

RETAIL PRICES IN 
Per Kg/Ltr 

15-10-2025 22-10-2025 
39 

32 

87 

117 

45 

60 

178 

175 

152 

263 

27 

35 

S7 

3600 

2900 

6900 

7300 

4280 

4500 

2420 

2550 

2084 

Rs. 

21200 

2590 

39 

3200 

32 

WHOLESALE PRICES IN 

Per Qntl/15 Lir 

Rs. 

87 

15-10-2025 22-10-2025 

117 

45 

60 

178 

178 

152 

263 

27 

35 

57 

3600 

2900 

6800 

7400 

4280 

4500 

2420 

2550 
2093 

21200 

2590 

3200 

NO CHANGE INCREASED 
Per Kg/Ltr 

NO CHANGE 

Rs. 

3 

INCREASED 

Per Qt/ISLtr. 

Rs. 

100 

DECREASED 

Per Kg/LIr 

Rs. 

DECREASED 

Per Qtl/15Ltr. 

Rs. 

100 


